LAKE ORION MEN'S SOFTBALL LEAGUE
2023 SCHEDULE

Website Lomsl.com

Friendship 1| Friendship 2 Friendship 2 Friendship 3 Friendship 3 Friendship 4
DATE 6:30pm 6:30pm 8:00pm 6:30pm 8:00pm 6:30pm
4/13 practicy 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
DIVISIONAL GAMES--HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST
APRIL 20 1-7 3-9 5-11 2-8 4-10 6-12
APRIL 27 4-2 10-12 1-3 7-5 8-6 9-11
MAY 4 11-3 6-2 8-10 12-4 7-9 5-1
MAY 11 9-5 4-8 2-12 10-6 1-11 3-7
MAY 18 12-8 11-7 6-4 9-1 5-3 2-10
NON-DIVISIONAL GAMES--HOME TEAM DETERMINED BY COIN FLIP
MAY 25 11-6 5-4 9-10 3-12 1-2 7-8
JUNE 1 10-3 8-1 6-7 2-11 12-5 4-9
JUNE 8 7-2 9-12 3-8 5-10 11-4 1-6
JUNE 15 8-5 4-1 6-9 12-11 10-7 2-3
JUNE 22 11-10 3-6 5-2 7-4 1-12 9-8
JUNE 29 4-3 8-11 10-1 2-9 6-5 12-7
DIVISIONAL GAMES--HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST
JULY 13 5-7 11-9 2-4 6-8 12-10 3-1
JULY 20 8-2 12-6 7-1 10-4 9-3 11-5
JULY 23 ALL STAR GAME, FRIENDSHIP PARK @ 7pm
JULY 27 4-12 1-5 3-11 9-7 2-6 10-8
AUGUST 3 1-9 10-2 8-12 3-5 7-11 4-6
AUGUST 10 6-10 7-3 5-9 11-1 8-4 12-2
Note all early games this year will start at 6:30
COACHES MUST BE NOTIFIED by 6pm on Monday after the second game is played.
JULY 15 Pig Roast - Township Park
AUG 19 Annual LOMSL Golf Outing - Devil's Ridge 9am Shot Gun Start
AUG 17 Playoffs: Seeds #1 vs. #4; Seeds #2 vs. #3; Consolation #5 vs. #6
AUG 24 Divisional Championship Games Sunday RAINOUT Dates
AUG 28/29/31 World Series Best 2 of 3 4/23, 4/30, 5/7, 5/21, 6/4, 6/11, 7/16, 7/23, 7/30,
SEPT 23 Awards Banquet & Dinner 6PM. 8/6, 8/13, 8/20, 8/27

AMERICAN LEAGUE
Team/Coach

#1) John Dalton

#3) Donnie Miller

#5) Ron Conner

#7) Ron Biggs

#9) Eric Brittingham
#11) Cody Whiteside

2023 TEAM NUMBERS & COACHES

Phone #
810-397-0828
248-231-3606
248-895-7446
248-978-4304
248-563-7006
248-568-3232

NATIONAL LEAGUE

Team/Coach

#2) Matt Thomas
#4) Mark Stevens
#6) Erik Davenport
#8) Conner Welby
#10) Ron Brink
#12) Darrin Sliwa

Executive Board Members

President

Vice President
Treasurer
Secretary
Player Rep.
Umpire in Chief

Brian McCall
Richard Hanning
Brandon Lietke
Jason Ford
Andrew Capogna

Mike "Gabe" Gabriau

(248) 931 0144
(248) 884 1823
(248) 420-9201
(248) 568-5347
(248) 431 2099
(248) 778 7924

Phone #
248-481-0803
248-613-2051
248-343-2640
248-505-1138
810-358-9850
248-421-3710




l/23, 4130, 5/7, 5/21, 6/4, 6/11, 7/1




6, 7/23, 7130, 8/6, 8/13, 8/20, 8/27|




