LAKE ORION MEN'S SOFTBALL LEAGUE **2023 SCHEDULE**

Website Lomsl.com

	Friendship 1	Friendship 2	Friendship 2	Friendship 3	Friendship 3	Friendship 4			
DATE	6:30pm	6:30pm	8:00pm	6:30pm	8:00pm	6:30pm			
4/13 practice	1-2	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-10	11-12			
DIVISIONAL GAMESHOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST									
APRIL 20	1-7	3-9	5-11	2-8	4-10	6-12			
APRIL 27	4-2	10-12	1-3	7-5	8-6	9-11			
MAY 4	11-3	6-2	8-10	12-4	7-9	5-1			
MAY 11	9-5	4-8	2-12	10-6	1-11	3-7			
MAY 18	12-8	11-7	6-4	9-1	5-3	2-10			
	NON-DIVISIONAL GAMESHOME TEAM DETERMINED BY COIN FLIP								
MAY 25	11-6	5-4	9-10	3-12	1-2	7-8			
JUNE 1	10-3	8-1	6-7	2-11	12-5	4-9			
JUNE 8	7-2	9-12	3-8	5-10	11-4	1-6			
JUNE 15	8-5	4-1	6-9	12-11	10-7	2-3			
JUNE 22	11-10	3-6	5-2	7-4	1-12	9-8			
JUNE 29	4-3	8-11	10-1	2-9	6-5	12-7			
		DIVISIO	NAL GAMESHON	ME TEAM IS LIS	TED FIRST				
JULY 13	5-7	11-9	2-4	6-8	12-10	3-1			
JULY 20	8-2	12-6	7-1	10-4	9-3	11-5			
JULY 23	ALL STAR GAME, FRIENDSHIP PARK @ 7pm								
JULY 27	4-12	1-5	3-11	9-7	2-6	10-8			
AUGUST 3	1-9	10-2	8-12	3-5	7-11	4-6			
AUGUST 10	6-10	7-3	5-9	11-1	8-4	12-2			

Note all early games this year will start at 6:30

COACHES MUST BE NOTIFIED by 6pm on Monday after the second game is played.

JULY 15 Pig Roast - Township Park

AUG 19 Annual LOMSL Golf Outing - Devil's Ridge 9am Shot Gun Start **AUG 17** Playoffs: Seeds #1 vs. #4; Seeds #2 vs. #3; Consolation #5 vs. #6 **AUG 24 Divisional Championship Games Sunday RAINOUT Dates**

AUG 28/29/31 World Series Best 2 of 3 **SEPT 23** Awards Banquet & Dinner 6PM.

4/23, 4/30, 5/7, 5/21, 6/4, 6/11, 7/16, 7/23, 7/30, 8/6, 8/13, 8/20, 8/27

2023 TEAM NUMBERS & COACHES

AMERICAN LEAGUE	: -	NATIONAL LEAGUE	
Team/Coach	Phone #	<u>Team/Coach</u>	Phone #
#1) John Dalton	810-397-0828	#2) Matt Thomas	248-481-0803
#3) Donnie Miller	248-231-3606	#4) Mark Stevens	248-613-2051
#5) Ron Conner	248-895-7446	#6) Erik Davenport	248-343-2640
#7) Ron Biggs	248-978-4304	#8) Conner Welby	248-505-1138
#9) Eric Brittingham	248-563-7006	#10) Ron Brink	810-358-9850
#11) Cody Whiteside	248-568-3232	#12) Darrin Sliwa	248-421-3710

Executive Board Members

President	Brian McCall	(248) 931 0144
Vice President	Richard Hanning	(248) 884 1823
Treasurer	Brandon Lietke	(248) 420-9201
Secretary	Jason Ford	(248) 568-5347
Player Rep.	Andrew Capogna	(248) 431 2099
Umpire in Chief	Mike "Gabe" Gabriau	(248) 778 7924